

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.20810 of 2025

| Sl. No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|--|---|
| | 29.12.2025 | <p data-bbox="467 373 570 405"><u>NBK, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="467 420 1274 506">At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 06.01.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="467 525 1274 611">Interim Order granted earlier shall stand extended till then.</p> <p data-bbox="1166 695 1274 726"><u>NBK, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="1230 753 1274 785">dgr</p> | Transferred to i-order before corrections |